
2016 Middle School Football Schedule
*Practice Begins, Friday, August 19

Wednesday, August 31 Wednesday, October 5
Cramerton @ Belmont Southwest @ Cramerton

Stanley @ Holbrook Stanley @ Friday

Bessemer City @ Grier Mount Holly @ Holbrook

Southwest @ Friday Belmont @ Bessemer City

Chavis @ Mount Holly Chavis @ York Chester

BYE - York Chester BYE - Grier

Wednesday, September 7 Wednesday, October 12
Belmont @ Holbrook Cramerton @ Mount Holly

York Chester @ Grier Holbrook @ Grier

Mount Holly @ Stanley Bessemer City @ Chavis

Cramerton @ Chavis Stanley @ York Chester

Southwest @ Bessemer City Belmont @ Friday

BYE - Friday BYE - Southwest

Wednesday, September 14 Wednesday, October 19
Grier @ Mount Holly Playoffs

Holbrook @ Southwest D2#2 @ D1#1

Belmont @ Chavis D1#2 @ D2#1

Bessemer City @ Stanley

Friday @ York Chester Consolations

BYE - Cramerton D2#3 vs D1#3

Wednesday, September 21 D2#4 vs D1#4

York Chester @ Belmont D2#5 vs D1#5

Grier @ Southwest Wednesday, October 26
Holbrook @ Cramerton County Championship @ TBD

Chavis @ Stanley

Friday @ Bessemer City

BYE - Mount Holly

Wednesday, September 28
Stanley @ Belmont

Mount Holly @ Southwest

Grier @ Cramerton

York Chester @ Bessemer City

Friday @ Chavis

BYE - Holbrook


